
20 Mile Dogtown Route

Direction Street

-          -          L 7th street

0.10        0.10        L Hull Street

0.85        0.95        R Dock St.

1.45        2.40        R Main St/Osborne Turnpike

2.30        4.70        R tro Osborne Turnpike

1.60        6.30        R Wilton Rd.

3.50        9.80        L Varina Rd.

0.70        10.50      Cross Rt 5 Willson Rd.

1.40        11.90      R Miller Rd.

0.80        12.70      Store Stop Darbytown Rd.

            -         12.70 R on Darbytown Rd.(as leaving the 

Store)

2.10        14.80      L Bickerstaff Rd.

1.50        16.30      R New Osborne Rd.

0.60        16.90      L Williamsburg Ave.

0.50        17.40      L Nicholson St.

0.20        17.60      Straight onto dock Street

1.50        19.10      L Hull Street / 14th st.

0.80        19.90      R 7th Street

        0.10       20.00 L R into Camden Dogtown Mkt 
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